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FINANCE

eny Credit Fees

eny Finance has a simple and transparent fee structure.
Here is a complete listing of our fees.

eny Control Physically delivered
digitally delivered (PDF)

Account statement free CHF 20.-
Final settlement free free
Automatically delivered free -

annual tax card (digital only)

Additionally desired tax card free CHF 20.-
1st - 2nd reminder (per reminder) CHF 25.- CHF 25.-
3rd reminder (per reminder) CHF 30.- CHF 30.-

Miscellaneous
Post office charges will be charged
(for example, deposits at the post office counter,

not collected registered letters)

Change fee CHF 30.-
(e.g., giving false data on deposits)

Address scrutiny CHF 30.-

Other collection charges will be charged
e.g., costs of operation)

Pink Slip CHF 30.-
(for example, if the account is delayed)

Special orders by customer CHF 30.- flat-rate

Subject to change
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